
 

 

 

B13 Boys 13  year 119 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

3 Ben LUETHI SUI 1 1 1 3 110 16 13 01 1251(5) 44(6) 44(1) 0
109 Tarawhai RIKIHANA-GRAY NZL 1 1 3 5 19 15 13 02 1545(3) 48(6) 53(4) 0
18 Elias HELLEBOOGE BEL 1 1 2 4 112 15 23 03 1849(3) 54(6) 44(5) 0
26 Simon DURAN MANZANO COL 2 3 4 9 39 26 23 04 1355(1) 48(8) 53(3) 0
27 Ludwig Samuel KAHN BENAVIDES COL 4 1 1 6 112 26 33 05 1455(4) 53(7) 55(1) 0
120 Timon KOEHLER SUI 1 1 2 4 211 25 33 06 1848(5) 50(3) 54(6) 0
86 Marco DEL TONGO ITA 1 1 1 3 111 36 43 07 1354(2) 47(8) 51(2) 0
42 Alexandre BESSON FRA 1 2 4 7 210 45 43 08 1750(2) 44(7) 54(3) 0
4 Lukas CHAUDUN FRA 4 3 2 9 312 46 59 1251(3) 47(6) 56(5) 0
51 Quentin GUIGOU FRA 3 4 2 9 311 45 510 1156(5) 52(3) 48(8) 0
24 Mathias SERNA RESTREPO COL 4 3 1 8 110 25 611 1650(4) 50(5) 54(5) 0
47 Néo IFIANTEPIA FRA 2 2 6 10 49 46 612 1447(2) 55(5) 54(7) 0
99 Xem VAN DOORN NED 2 1 1 4 212 35 713 1545(2) 45(5) 52(8) 0
38 Corentin ESTEBAN FRA 2 5 5 12 410 36 714 1156(8) 44(2) 50(5) 0
745 Rowdy HOLZER USA 1 1 2 4 111 16 815 1756(6) 43(3) 53(7) 0
33 Ivan DE LA CRUZ GOMEZ ESP 5 3 4 12 39 35 816 1749(4) 41(5) 50(7) 0
28 Matias ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ COL 1 2 1 4 29 517 1641(8) 45(2) 41(5) 0
106 Hidde BREM NED 3 2 2 7 211 518 1451(2) 41(8) 42(2) 0
19 Noah STEEGEN BEL 2 2 1 5 312 519 1648(4) 53(6) 50(3) 0
5 Enzo ANDRE BISSON FRA 3 1 3 7 410 520 1547(5) 46(7) 43(1) 0
20 Lou VAN CAMP BEL 2 3 4 9 29 621 1254(1) 45(8) 47(3) 0
50 Damien BERT FRA 3 5 3 11 310 622 1444(3) 48(5) 45(8) 0
31 William Thinggaard BOEL DEN 1 6 3 10 412 623 1743(4) 55(3) 47(8) 0
14 Niels BEEUSAERT BEL 3 6 2 11 411 624 1254(3) 48(7) 47(2) 0
6 Sven PENNINGS NED 2 2 4 8 210 725 1342(4) 50(4) 55(7) 0
68 Mathias RAUJOL FRA 2 5 2 9 212 726 1144(8) 54(1) 51(7) 0
115 Gian Andrin GREUB SUI 5 2 3 10 411 727 1654(5) 42(5) 42(3) 0
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77 FYNN PHILLIPS GBR 4 5 3 12 49 728 1849(5) 41(3) 44(7) 0
113 Mak BREZNIK FALK SLO 1 1 1 3 19 829 1144(4) 49(6) 48(3) 0
89 Valts BUDIGINS LAT 1 1 5 7 310 830 1842(1) 52(8) 51(5) 0
48 Victor DEVOS FRA 2 7 1 10 311 831 1549(1) 49(8) 47(4) 0
11 Giancarlo VACCARELLA AUS 2 3 1 6 412 832 1352(5) 53(5) 43(2) 0
12 Fraser VAUGHAN AUS 1 1 1 3 533 1455(5) 41(4) 53(6) 0
62 Thiméo JOURDY FRA 1 2 1 4 534 1752(1) 43(7) 56(6) 0
104 Finn BREMMERS NED 3 2 2 7 535 1348(8) 52(1) 46(7) 0
105 Mart VELTINK NED 3 1 3 7 536 1653(2) 55(7) 51(6) 0
30 Tobias BLEIER CZE 5 2 1 8 537 1847(7) 47(2) 46(6) 0
73 Finley HOUGH GBR 3 6 2 11 538 1155(7) 52(2) 52(5) 0
91 Janis BINDZE LAT 6 2 3 11 539 1252(2) 54(8) 48(1) 0
95 Milan VAN DER HAAR NED 2 6 3 11 540 1553(7) 44(3) 56(3) 0
43 Théo RENAULT FRA 2 2 2 6 641 1150(8) 48(3) 55(2) 0
84 Louis ROMEYKE GER 4 3 1 8 642 1742(5) 49(5) 42(4) 0
67 Lubin DANJOU FRA 4 2 2 8 643 1547(6) 46(4) 49(1) 0
15 Joppe BEYSEN BEL 1 3 5 9 644 1446(7) 54(2) 53(8) 0
22 Ethan CLAES BEL 6 3 2 11 645 1351(4) 52(5) 41(6) 0
17 Willian FRANCART BEL 7 3 2 12 646 1649(8) 44(1) 43(5) 0
16 Yarno COLBRANT BEL 6 2 4 12 647 1844(1) 56(8) 42(6) 0
114 Timeo AMARO SUI 2 5 5 12 648 1246(3) 50(7) 56(1) 0
7 Ian HENKE GER 1 4 1 6 749 1253(3) 50(8) 45(1) 0
63 Mickael CHARRIER FRA 2 3 3 8 750 1443(1) 46(8) 50(6) 0
96 Thijs PRONK NED 4 3 3 10 751 1754(8) 51(1) 52(7) 0
53 Paul BLANQUET FRA 3 4 3 10 752 1842(2) 54(7) 54(4) 0
87 Rion FURUYA JPN 6 2 3 11 753 1149(2) 51(5) 55(8) 0
110 Nico COGAN NZL 5 3 4 12 754 1656(3) 42(7) 45(2) 0
65 Kenly LAMOLIE FRA 4 4 4 12 755 1543(5) 44(5) 41(1) 0
72 Noah EVERLY GBR 4 3 5 12 756 1341(7) 43(1) 43(8) 0
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59 Marty BIENNE FRA 2 2 2 6 857 1151(7) 49(4) 50(1) 0
61 Roméo BUTHIAUX FRA 3 3 1 7 858 1249(7) 55(1) 49(6) 0
41 Antoine HEITZ FRA 3 4 3 10 859 1850(7) 45(3) 41(4) 0
57 Dorian LAC FRA 5 1 4 10 860 1650(1) 42(8) 44(4) 0
44 Bastien CLIQUOTEAUX DANTIGNY FRA 1 4 5 10 861 1547(8) 48(2) 54(2) 0
56 Bastien GERARD FRA 5 3 3 11 862 1352(3) 56(7) 46(3) 0
94 Cyril JANSSEN NED 4 4 4 12 863 1445(6) 43(2) 49(5) 0
60 Dorian TONGNIVI FRA 4 6 2 12 864 1756(4) 54(5) 45(6) 0
100 Bram VERGOUWE NED 5 1 6 1265 48(3) 56(6) 47(6) 0
92 Kaspars LIEPNIEKS LAT 4 1 7 1266 48(1) 51(7) 44(6) 0
71 Oliver COPPING GBR 3 5 5 1367 41(4) 55(2) 49(8) 0
23 Francisco MARIÑO CHI 3 5 5 1368 43(2) 47(7) 52(3) 0
55 Maxime SALMON FRA 4 6 4 1469 44(7) 49(2) 43(4) 0
45 Bastien MARTY FRA 5 4 5 1470 53(8) 47(1) 47(7) 0
80 Eli SMITH GBR 3 4 7 1471 45(7) 46(3) 55(4) 0
93 Sandijs ABOLINS LAT 6 6 3 1572 50(5) 47(4) 49(3) 0
40 Arthur CARDIN BOWLEY FRA 4 7 4 1573 53(6) 50(2) 46(8) 0
75 Dylan MCKENNA GBR 6 4 5 1574 54(4) 56(5) 45(7) 0
101 Dylano VAN DOESBURG NED 5 4 6 1575 51(6) 53(4) 50(4) 0
49 Nathael MAUTALENT FRA 4 5 6 1576 46(2) 45(6) 49(4) 0
52 Malo ALTHUSER FRA 2 5 8 1577 41(5) 46(5) 55(3) 0
79 Henry RAYNER GBR 5 7 4 1678 45(4) 47(5) 48(4) 0
102 Jens VAN NISTELROOIJ NED 5 7 4 1679 55(2) 52(7) 52(4) 0
29 Isaac GIRALDO VALDES COL 7 4 5 1680 53(4) 41(6) 44(3) 0
46 Andreas BROUCHIER FRA 7 4 5 1681 55(8) 42(2) 46(4) 0
64 Ilhan FARCY FRA 3 8 5 1682 46(8) 53(1) 48(7) 0
74 Harry KEET GBR 3 8 5 1683 52(6) 54(4) 41(3) 0
39 Ewen CHAHEN FRA 5 4 7 1684 44(2) 55(4) 54(8) 0
35 Miguel NAVARRO CANALES ESP 6 7 4 1785 41(1) 44(8) 51(4) 0
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69 Jack BAILEY GBR 7 4 6 1786 48(7) 49(3) 52(2) 0
70 Finlay COLLIS GBR 6 5 6 1787 47(1) 49(7) 43(6) 0
103 Finn BIESBROEK NED 6 5 6 1788 55(3) 52(6) 55(5) 0
116 Leo LAEDERACH SUI 5 6 6 1789 46(1) 51(6) 41(8) 0
119 Lucas RICKLY SUI 4 6 7 1790 52(8) 53(2) 53(2) 0
54 Trevys CHAMPMARTIN FRA 7 5 6 1891 47(4) 43(5) 53(5) 0
125 Brandon UNGER USA 7 5 6 1892 54(7) 56(2) 48(5) 0
127 Maddux VICARIO USA 6 6 6 1893 45(5) 46(6) 46(2) 0
58 M`ji GOPAL FRA 7 4 7 1894 51(1) 51(8) 47(5) 0
85 Luca SAUSENTHALER GER 6 5 7 1895 43(3) 51(4) 49(7) 0
88 Daigoro WATANABE JPN 6 5 7 1896 46(6) 42(4) 52(1) 0
97 Fenno SCHIPPER NED 5 5 8 1897 43(7) 53(3) 53(1) 0
124 Julian NORMAN USA 8 7 4 1998 50(3) 43(6) 56(4) 0
66 Dywan BACH FRA 7 7 5 1999 44(6) 54(3) 55(6) 0
128 Julian CUMPSTON USA 7 6 6 19100 56(2) 45(7) 42(7) 0
90 Matiss ZELVIS LAT 6 7 6 19101 42(3) 42(6) 45(5) 0
112 Michael TINDALL RSA 5 7 7 19102 42(6) 56(3) 41(7) 0
21 Liam VAN ENDERT BEL 5 6 8 19103 41(3) 41(7) 51(3) 0
76 Ben MOSLEY GBR 8 7 5 20104 53(1) 53(8) 42(5) 0
118 Arno MARTIN SUI 7 7 6 20105 50(6) 51(2) 56(8) 0
34 Daniel GARCIA ALCAYDE ESP 6 8 6 20106 56(7) 50(1) 44(8) 0
32 Marcus Krobath AGESEN DEN 7 6 7 20107 52(4) 50(6) 50(2) 0
111 Tyler POSTHUMUS RSA 6 7 7 20108 48(2) 55(6) 43(7) 0
81 Samson TOWNSEND GBR 8 7 6 21109 52(7) 45(4) 51(1) 0
36 Mauro PARDO GONGORA ESP 8 6 7 21110 51(8) 42(1) 48(6) 0
25 Jose Luis RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ COL 8 6 7 21111 56(1) 43(8) 46(5) 0
108 Jay-Jay GROENEWEGEN NED 7 7 7 21112 41(6) 41(2) 42(8) 0
98 Matthijs HEERSCHAP NED 6 8 7 21113 53(5) 51(3) 56(7) 0
130 Prince SITHOLE ZIM 7 8 7 22114 42(7) 56(1) 51(8) 0
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13 Oliver BEAMES AUS 8 6 8 22115 54(6) 56(4) 54(1) 0
121 Richard OROSZ SVK 7 7 8 22116 43(8) 46(1) 52(6) 0
123 Gavin THOMAS USA 8 7 8 23117 55(6) 48(4) 56(2) 0
107 Yaro GAARENSTROOM NED 9 10 9 28118 45(1) 55(8) 45(4) 0
78 Jacob RATCLIFFE GBR 9 10 10 29119 46(4) 52(4) 50(8) 0
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178 Terry VENTURINI FRA 1 1 1 3 120 19 15 01 2274(2) 74(7) 73(4) 0
153 Samuel MARULANDA GIL COL 1 1 1 3 220 210 15 02 2376(5) 77(4) 65(6) 0
134 Declan MCGHEE AUS 3 1 1 5 119 110 25 03 2578(4) 78(5) 77(4) 0
4 Cameron GATT AUS 1 2 6 9 417 39 25 04 2278(6) 76(3) 80(7) 0

255 Jesper WAHLBERG SWE 1 7 1 9 217 210 35 05 2071(3) 65(4) 78(8) 0
144 Sebastián ORDOÑEZ LÓPEZ BOL 4 1 1 6 320 39 35 06 2078(3) 72(7) 69(1) 0
204 Lucas ROBERT FRA 1 3 2 6 219 29 45 07 2267(1) 79(6) 70(8) 0
145 Luca GRIGOLETTO MICHELI BRA 1 1 1 3 117 410 45 08 1968(8) 68(4) 66(2) 0
142 Vince VAN DOORSLAER BEL 1 1 1 3 118 110 59 2069(8) 76(1) 71(7) 0
207 Jimmy CRIDDLE GBR 2 1 2 5 118 49 510 2471(6) 71(4) 73(3) 0
177 Romain VITRY FRA 4 7 1 12 220 410 611 1979(6) 80(2) 72(7) 0
216 Gabe SIMPSON GBR 8 3 3 14 419 49 612 2077(6) 65(3) 67(4) 0
132 Nate MAROSKE AUS 1 3 2 6 418 29 713 2372(4) 76(5) 66(1) 0
194 Titouan FAURE FRA 2 1 2 5 218 310 714 2566(7) 73(2) 77(5) 0
215 Oliver KENDALL GBR 1 1 7 9 117 19 815 2379(5) 69(4) 69(5) 0
159 Johan Thomas TAQUEZ CONDE COL 2 1 2 5 319 310 816 2373(1) 80(7) 67(7) 0
250 David FERREIRA SUI 1 2 2 5 318 517 2280(3) 72(8) 75(1) 0
174 Luukas LAJAL EST 2 2 1 5 417 518 2680(2) 70(7) 79(4) 0
195 Thibaut MARROCQ FRA 4 5 4 13 419 519 2466(3) 73(8) 73(1) 0
232 Tom VAN DEN BEMT NED 5 7 2 14 420 520 2180(7) 71(3) 78(4) 0
221 Bendequz FARKAS HUN 1 1 3 5 317 621 2166(4) 67(2) 75(8) 0
200 Arohn LO SHUNG LINE FRA 2 1 3 6 320 622 2472(1) 79(7) 73(7) 0
224 Shu MISAWA JPN 7 4 3 14 319 623 1979(4) 73(7) 78(1) 0
166 William GARNER DEN 2 2 2 6 418 624 1968(5) 80(3) 79(7) 0
2 Luke BROOKE-SMITH NZL 1 1 1 3 119 725 2170(1) 65(7) 75(4) 0

214 Jared HILL GBR 1 5 1 7 318 726 2665(7) 71(2) 67(5) 0
182 Evann GIOT FRA 3 3 2 8 317 727 2579(2) 80(6) 68(8) 0
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203 Augustin RENAUD FRA 4 3 4 11 420 728 2574(7) 74(2) 79(5) 0
191 Nathan OLIVIERA FRA 3 1 1 5 217 829 2477(8) 70(2) 68(3) 0
231 Jens LAUWERS NED 2 2 2 6 218 830 2179(7) 74(3) 71(2) 0
151 Lucas ZHOU CAN 1 3 3 7 120 831 2675(5) 71(6) 70(1) 0
256 Gaige GOMOLICKE USA 2 2 1 5 219 832 2678(5) 71(7) 80(1) 0
155 Fabian Camilo SANCHEZ RAMIREZ COL 2 3 1 6 533 1970(6) 69(2) 74(7) 0
135 Kasy SALIBA AUS 3 3 1 7 534 2572(6) 72(4) 76(3) 0
156 Samuel Esteban ORJUELA PERDOMO COL 2 4 2 8 535 2476(2) 65(6) 80(8) 0
138 Noë ERLICH BEL 3 2 3 8 536 2271(1) 65(8) 80(4) 0
233 Loris REKER NED 3 5 1 9 537 2176(7) 77(2) 70(4) 0
227 Gustavs PURINS LAT 2 3 4 9 538 2065(1) 67(5) 75(7) 0
202 Malo PEYEC FRA 3 4 4 11 539 2370(7) 72(1) 70(7) 0
184 Baptiste ASSEY FRA 6 2 5 13 540 2674(4) 67(3) 75(6) 0
1 Guus KLINKER NED 2 2 2 6 641 2074(6) 77(3) 76(5) 0

175 Sten Tristan RAID EST 3 2 3 8 642 2365(4) 79(5) 71(6) 0
185 Timy CHARTIER FRA 3 4 2 9 643 1975(2) 74(8) 72(2) 0
188 Clément CORNU FRA 3 3 4 10 644 2568(7) 77(1) 71(8) 0
230 Scott JANSSEN NED 3 4 4 11 645 2469(3) 71(8) 76(1) 0
186 Léandre BONNET FRA 3 1 8 12 646 2174(5) 66(5) 80(2) 0
258 Tyler CLARK USA 3 5 5 13 647 2673(8) 74(1) 70(6) 0
6 Lars BOSCH BEL 1 4 8 13 648 2273(7) 79(3) 74(2) 0

139 Unique EVERTS BEL 3 6 2 11 749 2680(4) 77(5) 65(5) 0
183 Maxime GLORY FRA 4 2 5 11 750 2277(7) 66(3) 71(1) 0
239 Aeron VAN BOMMEL NED 4 1 6 11 751 2171(2) 75(8) 73(2) 0
246 Tom COLEMAN NZL 3 4 5 12 752 2067(2) 68(5) 73(8) 0
168 William Holst HANSEN DEN 4 2 7 13 753 2570(4) 69(5) 71(5) 0
252 Shane NUENLIST SUI 2 4 7 13 754 2467(8) 66(1) 73(6) 0
150 Nicolai MARTINEZ CAN 2 4 7 13 755 2375(1) 69(8) 80(5) 0
136 Valentin WAGNER AUT 3 3 4 10 856 2466(8) 78(1) 74(5) 0
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226 Edvards TUTERS LAT 5 3 3 11 857 2665(8) 75(1) 65(8) 0
205 Alex TETARD FRA 2 3 6 11 858 2077(5) 73(5) 75(2) 0
179 Sylvan BIGAUD FRA 4 7 2 13 859 2275(6) 76(2) 74(8) 0
253 Ethan PERRIN SUI 6 4 3 13 860 2379(1) 78(8) 68(5) 0
137 Alexandre BORGHESE BEL 4 5 4 13 861 2567(6) 70(3) 65(7) 0
196 Enzo DELAMARE FRA 4 2 3 9 862 1968(6) 68(2) 66(6) 0
244 Noha Casanova MELAND NOR 2 3 4 9 863 2169(5) 68(3) 66(4) 0
238 Rodi TER AVEST NED 1 2 8 11 864 1977(4) 78(4) 76(8) 0
193 Raphael BARANSKI FRA 6 5 3 1465 70(3) 80(4) 79(8) 0
210 Kristian LARIGO GBR 5 6 3 1466 71(5) 74(4) 69(6) 0
143 Nolan COLLIN BEL 5 5 4 1467 66(1) 67(6) 67(8) 0
189 Jules LE GUILLOUX FRA 5 5 4 1468 76(4) 69(6) 68(1) 0
229 Lars JANSEN OF LORKEERS NED 5 4 5 1469 70(2) 80(5) 66(8) 0
197 Noah GOURIE FRA 6 2 6 1470 80(8) 75(2) 71(3) 0
149 Maxwell LEE CAN 4 4 6 1471 73(5) 75(6) 74(1) 0
154 Emilio AMAYA FACUNDO COL 7 6 2 1572 69(4) 73(6) 69(4) 0
140 Senne PETERS BEL 7 5 3 1573 78(7) 72(3) 72(3) 0
190 Hugo PARPAILLON FRA 7 5 3 1574 65(3) 76(6) 74(4) 0
162 Vít NOVOTNÝ CZE 6 6 3 1575 72(8) 69(1) 77(6) 0
243 Mariano SOLISA NED 6 5 4 1576 77(1) 79(8) 72(4) 0
192 Samuel BERNEAU FRA 7 3 5 1577 65(6) 66(4) 68(2) 0
213 Zac TWITCHEN GBR 5 5 5 1578 68(1) 66(8) 74(3) 0
240 Terje KOOPMANS NED 5 4 6 1579 72(2) 70(6) 68(7) 0
254 Mateo STUCKI SUI 4 4 7 1580 76(3) 67(4) 75(5) 0
248 Deagan MCCALLUM RSA 6 6 4 1681 67(5) 71(5) 78(3) 0
133 Hunter BOSCHEN AUS 5 7 4 1682 79(8) 79(2) 80(3) 0
209 Henry EYRE GBR 5 6 5 1683 74(1) 70(8) 79(3) 0
225 Markuss OZOLNIEKS LAT 8 2 6 1684 78(8) 73(1) 70(5) 0
241 Nick HOMAN NED 6 4 6 1685 73(2) 76(8) 67(1) 0
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234 Levi HAGENBEEK NED 4 5 7 1686 69(7) 75(3) 65(3) 0
176 Adriano CATHERINE FRA 5 3 8 1687 75(4) 70(4) 74(6) 0
206 Curtis COPELAND GBR 6 7 4 1788 76(6) 73(4) 77(2) 0
164 Oliver GREEN DEN 6 6 5 1789 75(8) 79(1) 67(6) 0
228 Tomass ZEICS LAT 6 6 5 1790 78(1) 78(7) 69(8) 0
257 Mathew BARONE USA 5 7 5 1791 77(3) 69(7) 76(2) 0
251 Timeo MORET SUI 4 8 5 1792 72(5) 69(3) 78(7) 0
199 Timéo JOLY FRA 4 5 8 1793 80(5) 78(3) 66(5) 0
236 Stijn VAN GULICK NED 7 8 3 1894 77(2) 68(7) 76(4) 0
235 Robin BOESSENKOOL NED 7 6 5 1895 80(1) 67(8) 65(4) 0
201 Louis PALLAY FRA 6 7 5 1896 68(4) 74(5) 72(5) 0
223 Ferrari MATTEO ITA 6 6 6 1897 69(2) 68(6) 66(3) 0
180 Nelyo CASTOLDI FRA 7 4 7 1898 68(2) 77(8) 79(2) 0
169 Asger AGGERGAARD DEN 8 7 4 1999 79(3) 77(7) 69(2) 0
220 Lennox ORTEL GER 7 7 5 19100 73(3) 72(6) 80(6) 0
141 Ryan VAN DEN BROECK BEL 6 7 6 19101 66(2) 70(5) 72(8) 0
161 Oliver MILTNER CZE 7 5 7 19102 72(7) 68(1) 66(7) 0
247 Max RICHARDSON NZL 7 5 7 19103 75(7) 65(2) 70(3) 0
146 Leo AUBIN CAN 6 6 7 19104 71(7) 72(2) 72(6) 0
218 Luis KEIL GER 5 7 7 19105 69(1) 67(7) 77(7) 0
242 Lucas HAASNOOT NED 7 8 5 20106 70(5) 75(5) 77(1) 0
172 Neco BARQUIN ALEXANDRE ESP 8 6 6 20107 70(8) 80(1) 79(6) 0
208 Jacob DANIELL GBR 8 6 6 20108 75(3) 76(7) 65(1) 0
167 Oliver KORNVIG DEN 7 6 7 20109 66(5) 75(4) 78(5) 0
245 Jakob Tangen KYLLESØ NOR 5 7 8 20110 78(2) 68(8) 78(2) 0
170 Viktor BILLE DEN 4 8 8 20111 65(2) 75(7) 70(2) 0
147 Olivier-Jude CHERRY-COTE CAN 8 7 6 21112 74(3) 78(6) 77(3) 0
198 Simon HERVIO FRA 7 8 6 21113 71(8) 70(1) 78(6) 0
237 Storm DAEMEN NED 7 8 6 21114 74(8) 71(1) 76(6) 0
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B14 Boys 14  year 125 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

152 Rafael MORALES VEGA CHI 8 6 7 21115 72(3) 65(5) 76(7) 0
217 Fabian Roland GRABICHLER GER 5 8 8 21116 67(3) 77(6) 71(4) 0
187 Yanis HENRIOT FRA 5 8 8 21117 73(6) 79(4) 75(3) 0
212 Thomas MILLAR GBR 8 8 6 22118 69(6) 73(3) 69(7) 0
160 Michal KLÍMA CZE 7 8 7 22119 76(1) 80(8) 67(2) 0
173 Ramiro BOZA CHAMORRO ESP 8 6 8 22120 73(4) 66(7) 79(1) 0
219 Dominik OBREITER GER 8 8 7 23121 76(8) 78(2) 68(4) 0
163 Jirí SUCHÁNEK CZE 8 8 8 24122 68(3) 74(6) 73(5) 0
148 Joshua HAGEL CAN 8 8 8 24123 80(6) 72(5) 72(1) 0
181 Yann THIZY FRA 10 9 10 29124 71(4) 66(6) 69(3) 0
158 Nicolas BARRERA BARRERA COL 9 10 10 29125 67(4) 76(4) 77(8) 0
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B15 Boys 15  year 130 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

275 Tomas PALMEZANO CEBALLOS COL 2 1 2 5 24 22 11 01 15(8) 11(2) 9(5) 25
381 Sean DAY USA 1 1 1 3 13 41 11 02 59(3) 14(8) 12(3) 15
306 Clément ROCHERIEUX FRA 2 1 1 4 24 11 21 03 54(1) 3(8) 18(5) 110
291 Rodrigo MORALES BERMEJO ESP 1 1 1 3 11 22 21 04 114(3) 6(7) 8(1) 16
290 Alonso MORALES BERMEJO ESP 5 4 1 10 22 41 31 05 35(3) 1(7) 3(4) 410
261 Cody MANGANARO AUS 1 3 1 5 34 42 31 06 28(6) 15(5) 13(5) 17
375 Mark LUETHI SUI 1 2 2 5 41 11 41 07 46(4) 2(3) 20(8) 14
322 Noam THOMAS FRA 1 1 1 3 32 32 41 08 417(8) 18(1) 14(7) 37
3 Kristers APELS LAT 2 2 2 6 23 21 59 49(6) 1(3) 13(7) 23

311 Nathan MASERATI FRA 1 1 1 3 33 32 510 12(2) 15(8) 11(3) 11
5 Juan Jose MAÑOSCA MUÑOZ COL 1 3 1 5 21 31 611 220(7) 17(3) 2(6) 26

259 Joaquin SALUM ARG 3 2 1 6 31 42 612 38(8) 16(2) 16(5) 31
4 Valentin MEUNIER FRA 1 2 2 5 13 12 713 312(1) 8(8) 14(5) 13

280 Isaac GRANADA SANCHEZ COL 1 3 2 6 42 21 714 113(3) 16(6) 11(6) 34
2 Jesse DE VEER NED 2 1 4 7 14 31 815 410(3) 2(5) 14(8) 28

284 Rasmus Riise SIMONSEN DEN 1 1 1 3 12 12 816 24(2) 8(7) 7(6) 12
307 Paul CHABERT FRA 4 2 6 12 44 517 37(6) 20(3) 14(6) 27
296 Johan BILLAUD FRA 4 4 2 10 43 518 25(2) 17(7) 3(7) 49
266 Dries BROUNS BEL 2 2 6 10 42 519 513(7) 18(3) 10(4) 42
7 Alexandre MICHEL FRA 1 1 1 3 31 520 57(3) 13(7) 20(1) 24

283 Oldrich Viktor CHUDOBA CZE 1 2 1 4 521 110(5) 12(3) 4(7) 210
361 Twan VAN DORP NED 2 2 2 6 522 31(7) 3(2) 6(8) 22
293 Izan MIRALLES AGULLO ESP 4 3 5 12 523 53(6) 9(3) 4(5) 29
267 Iljo LENSSEN BEL 1 1 3 5 524 41(2) 10(6) 4(6) 32
8 Kyano VAN VLIMMEREN NED 4 2 4 10 525 210(2) 9(6) 5(6) 35

302 Enzo VIDAL FRA 3 1 1 5 626 413(1) 7(8) 17(5) 19
324 Matt DUBREUIL FRA 3 1 2 6 627 26(3) 17(6) 15(8) 21

Score determination
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B15 Boys 15  year 130 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

354 Rymer ROOKS NED 5 2 3 10 628 310(4) 7(4) 12(7) 36
260 Bailey SECKOLD AUS 1 1 5 7 629 516(4) 9(5) 1(4) 47
366 Maddox VAN DEENE NED 2 5 2 9 630 112(6) 8(2) 1(8) 43
318 Evan OLIVIERA FRA 1 1 1 3 731 318(7) 4(4) 15(5) 18
344 Meik MÜNNICH GER 2 4 4 10 732 518(5) 16(5) 20(3) 33
319 Maxime KERJEAN FRA 2 2 1 5 733 12(6) 13(3) 6(7) 48
331 Ben CORNISH GBR 4 2 3 9 734 215(3) 11(8) 14(3) 44
314 Tom LE BRECH FRA 6 4 3 13 735 41(8) 13(1) 11(7) 46
269 Mika OOMS BEL 3 2 2 7 836 516(8) 6(1) 17(7) 38
300 Valentin CHAMPANHET BRUN FRA 3 1 3 7 837 25(5) 12(1) 9(8) 310
309 Enzo PIROLLES FRA 1 3 3 7 838 13(4) 12(5) 8(5) 39
337 Reuben SMITH GBR 2 3 6 11 839 314(7) 10(1) 4(8) 45
347 Federico PASA ITA 3 5 5 13 840 44(3) 3(7) 9(2) 41
368 Finn COGAN NZL 1 1 1 341 19(4) 1(6) 9(3) 59
321 Luigi SERAUDIE FRA 1 3 2 642 15(5) 14(6) 4(1) 55
372 Andrew POSTHUMUS RSA 1 5 1 743 11(2) 12(8) 5(2) 56
351 Reinars PAVLOVS LAT 3 1 4 844 10(1) 16(8) 10(5) 54
349 Haku NOMURA JPN 2 2 4 845 16(2) 10(7) 8(4) 53
278 Jhovan Alexander AMARIS SAAVEDRA COL 6 1 2 946 15(4) 20(6) 2(5) 51
286 Villads Søndergaard PEDERSEN DEN 5 3 2 1047 15(1) 19(8) 7(5) 510
387 Kaleb MCCAIN USA 4 4 2 1048 9(2) 2(7) 10(6) 58
333 George GERRARD GBR 3 5 2 1049 20(1) 13(8) 16(6) 57
287 Tobias WOLLESEN DEN 4 5 4 1350 14(6) 20(4) 3(6) 52
326 Quentin LAURENT FRA 3 2 2 751 15(8) 19(4) 12(2) 67
335 Taylor HUNT GBR 3 1 3 752 3(2) 19(7) 20(7) 69
342 Benedikt BICHLMEYR GER 4 3 2 953 11(6) 5(4) 18(4) 62
312 Erwan GOPAL FRA 3 3 3 954 7(7) 13(2) 3(8) 65
277 Santiago Andres MARROQUIN ROMERO COL 3 5 3 1155 2(5) 11(6) 17(4) 61
276 Juan Jose ARANGO PATIÑO COL 2 5 4 1156 6(7) 1(1) 9(6) 63
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B15 Boys 15  year 130 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

279 Juan Fernando VALENCIA MEJIA COL 6 3 3 1257 5(7) 11(4) 16(1) 66
327 Yanis RIOU FRA 6 3 3 1258 8(3) 7(5) 2(8) 68
323 Aurélien BRESSON FRA 4 5 3 1259 1(4) 9(4) 10(8) 610
369 Cooper RICHARDSON NZL 5 4 4 1360 1(6) 10(3) 6(6) 64
338 Harry TANNER GBR 3 3 2 861 9(5) 8(5) 19(1) 75
308 Tom DEHOUCK FRA 3 3 3 962 17(5) 1(4) 1(6) 76
359 Damian KAPPERT NED 2 4 3 963 17(7) 11(5) 13(3) 77
315 Alexis LALUCQUE FRA 4 4 3 1164 6(8) 9(1) 18(6) 71
364 Sepp SCHIPPER NED 3 4 4 1165 19(7) 14(4) 2(2) 72
373 Nick HOFER SUI 2 3 6 1166 11(7) 4(3) 1(1) 74
346 Matteo BRAVI ITA 5 4 3 1267 6(2) 18(4) 19(8) 79
348 Shion FURUYA JPN 6 2 4 1268 17(1) 4(8) 1(3) 710
385 Brian VARNDELL USA 3 4 5 1269 1(5) 6(3) 17(8) 78
334 Miller HUGHES GBR 5 4 4 1370 14(5) 15(7) 15(2) 73
285 Kasper MIKKELSEN DEN 1 1 1 371 5(6) 5(2) 19(7) 83
304 Guilain DELEPLANCQUE FRA 4 2 2 872 4(7) 15(3) 8(3) 86
299 Jules HABERT FRA 2 6 1 973 7(5) 8(4) 1(7) 82
336 Lukah MCKENZIE GBR 2 6 1 974 15(2) 7(7) 10(7) 81
362 Jesse ELZENGA NED 3 3 4 1075 18(1) 20(8) 11(5) 84
262 Ewan MILLER AUS 6 3 3 1276 7(2) 18(7) 6(3) 87
332 Max DUDMAN GBR 5 5 3 1377 11(4) 6(5) 7(7) 85
310 Izaac ASSANI FRA 2 2 3 778 3(5) 14(5) 15(7) 810
282 Cristian Felipe SANCHEZ GOMEZ COL 2 4 3 979 20(5) 7(3) 5(7) 88
289 Rodrigo Manuel DIAZ GRACIA ESP 2 2 5 980 19(5) 5(5) 3(5) 89
292 Axel MORENO PARERA ESP 2 6 5 1381 8(7) 3(3) 20(5)
316 Thomas SERVELLE FRA 3 3 7 1382 11(5) 3(4) 6(5)
345 Erik WEICKART GER 6 4 4 1483 14(8) 19(3) 13(6)
376 Siro NUENLIST SUI 5 5 4 1484 13(4) 10(4) 18(8)
320 Axel ROUSSEY SENTIS FRA 4 6 4 1485 8(5) 20(5) 19(2)

15:25:39Page: 13 - 40
28-7-2022Union Cyclisme

International

Worlds Challenge 20" : race summary and final results
28-7-2022



 

 

 

B15 Boys 15  year 130 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

330 Harrison COLLIS GBR 5 4 5 1486 8(2) 12(7) 6(2)
356 Sven KUIK NED 4 5 5 1487 17(2) 2(8) 14(4)
365 Jeroy KUIPERS NED 4 5 5 1488 19(1) 5(8) 7(4)
265 Axl BOSCH BEL 5 3 6 1489 2(3) 6(6) 6(4)
328 Oskar ALVAREZ GBR 4 4 6 1490 18(4) 4(6) 2(4)
367 Martin HOLMEN NOR 7 6 2 1591 3(1) 9(7) 5(5)
272 Alexis LACASSE CAN 7 4 4 1592 7(1) 20(7) 12(6)
268 Gust LUYTS BEL 6 5 4 1593 19(2) 17(8) 16(4)
386 Colby GUNN USA 5 6 4 1594 4(4) 12(6) 4(3)
358 Nick VAN ITTERSUM NED 5 6 4 1595 12(3) 1(8) 7(2)
339 Lewis FLETCHER GBR 6 4 5 1596 10(6) 8(1) 5(8)
353 Aidas CEPULENAS LTU 5 5 5 1597 16(6) 19(5) 15(3)
294 Ville VENERMO BANQUEZ FIN 5 5 5 1598 19(8) 14(3) 2(3)
380 Šimon ONDRUŠ SVK 4 6 5 1599 20(4) 10(5) 12(5)
341 Lewis LONGLEY GBR 4 5 6 15100 2(7) 18(2) 8(6)
263 Hudson MCLEOD AUS 5 3 7 15101 9(7) 2(1) 9(7)
363 Koen GERRITSEN NED 4 4 7 15102 12(2) 5(7) 4(4)
379 Kylian SANTSCHY SUI 3 5 7 15103 12(7) 16(3) 1(2)
329 Harrison BELL GBR 6 2 7 15104 18(6) 17(4) 10(3)
377 Jordan PATTHEY SUI 5 7 4 16105 3(3) 3(6) 17(6)
350 Miks CIRULIS LAT 4 7 5 16106 13(2) 7(6) 18(7)
360 Finn VAN BRUSSEL NED 4 6 6 16107 16(5) 19(6) 3(1)
305 Lyam CHIN FRA 3 7 6 16108 14(1) 9(8) 20(6)
303 Simon PIERGUIDI FRA 5 4 7 16109 7(4) 3(5) 5(4)
370 Leonardo CARMO POR 7 5 5 17110 2(1) 4(7) 13(8)
340 Zak GREENE GBR 6 6 5 17111 2(4) 2(2) 8(8)
378 Loris VON NIEDERHAEUSERN SUI 5 7 5 17112 17(4) 2(4) 11(8)
271 Robin VERWEY BEL 6 5 6 17113 13(6) 15(6) 17(3)
355 Mart GARSTENVELD NED 5 6 6 17114 18(2) 16(7) 5(3)

15:25:39Page: 14 - 40
28-7-2022Union Cyclisme

International

Worlds Challenge 20" : race summary and final results
28-7-2022



 

 

 

B15 Boys 15  year 130 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

274 Elliott WIGGINS CAN 5 5 7 17115 20(6) 7(2) 8(7)
295 PYRY KURKELA FIN 6 7 5 18116 3(7) 4(2) 19(5)
264 Nicolo VACCARELLA AUS 6 6 6 18117 4(8) 5(1) 7(8)
388 Garrett MONTNEY USA 6 6 6 18118 6(5) 11(7) 9(1)
357 Björn BROEKHUIS NED 7 7 5 19119 5(4) 8(6) 10(2)
297 Florentin INCAYA CERVEAUX FRA 7 6 6 19120 1(3) 14(7) 18(3)
273 Gabriel RICHARD CAN 7 6 6 19121 6(6) 4(5) 13(4)
270 Jasper VANSUMMEREN BEL 7 6 6 19122 10(7) 6(2) 19(6)
288 Zakarias RASMUSSEN DEN 6 6 7 19123 16(7) 15(4) 3(2)
384 Owen GOLDEN USA 7 6 7 20124 4(6) 13(5) 7(3)
313 Quentin CHAUVET FRA 6 7 8 21125 9(4) 1(5) 16(7)
317 Lucas NOEL FRA 8 8 8 24126 20(2) 18(8) 15(6)
301 Celestin SOUQUES GINOUVES FRA 9 8 8 25127 8(4) 17(5) 16(8)
382 Hudson WHITE USA 8 9 8 25128 11(1) 6(8) 12(4)
325 Alexis JAN FRA 8 9 8 25129 12(4) 5(6) 11(4)
298 Sacha BOZGOURTIAN RALUY FRA 9 9 9 27130 9(1) 10(8) 2(7)
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B16 Boys 16  year 136 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

517 Cedric CADE USA 1 1 1 3 17 14 12 01 825(3) 38(6) 37(8) 113
390 Thomas MATURANO ARG 1 1 1 3 18 13 12 02 936(5) 34(5) 28(5) 119
463 Leo LE BOUGEANT FRA 2 2 1 5 16 23 22 03 736(2) 40(8) 38(2) 112
409 Thomas MARTINEZ RESTREPO COL 1 2 1 4 48 24 22 04 834(2) 34(7) 22(7) 316
395 Joshua JOLLY AUS 1 1 1 3 15 13 32 05 638(8) 24(3) 29(1) 220
1 Ronnie KIM USA 1 1 1 3 28 44 32 06 629(1) 39(8) 40(3) 116

450 Arthur BRETIN MONARD FRA 1 1 1 3 37 23 42 07 622(4) 22(6) 23(3) 111
401 Yorgi PICCART BEL 1 2 1 4 35 24 42 08 831(2) 24(8) 36(1) 217
5 Zian LEMEE FRA 2 1 1 4 26 14 59 840(4) 25(6) 30(2) 118

399 Sem BOECKX BEL 3 3 3 9 38 33 510 736(3) 35(6) 25(6) 315
442 Jules TORRES FRA 1 1 1 3 17 43 611 1039(8) 37(4) 33(1) 120
499 Ryan HARTMAN NED 2 3 2 7 25 44 612 724(1) 38(7) 21(7) 216
434 Zacharie NEEL FRA 1 1 1 3 27 34 713 927(1) 33(8) 24(4) 114
416 Jakub KLEMENT CZE 2 2 3 7 46 43 714 627(4) 38(4) 36(8) 418
430 Alejandro VERDU MARTOS ESP 4 2 3 9 35 33 815 1038(5) 27(4) 40(6) 313
436 Basile ANSART LAYRAC FRA 4 2 2 8 46 34 816 1030(4) 33(4) 26(5) 219
398 Niels APPERMONT BEL 3 1 2 6 28 517 1027(2) 31(8) 29(2) 412
439 Ewen PATUREL FRA 3 1 1 5 36 518 925(1) 21(7) 25(8) 213
495 Mika LANG NED 3 3 2 8 45 519 926(6) 25(3) 36(6) 218
421 Marcus LEIMBERG DEN 2 7 3 12 47 520 725(6) 32(2) 23(6) 320
413 Sebastian ALDANA JIMENEZ COL 1 1 1 3 521 1028(4) 40(6) 34(4) 115
408 Juan Jose VELASQUEZ CARMONA COL 1 1 1 3 522 730(6) 32(3) 21(5) 117
438 Tyméo CALIF FRA 1 3 4 8 523 823(3) 40(7) 23(2) 212
446 Robin BRUN FRA 3 2 3 8 524 639(2) 29(8) 33(4) 413
422 Jonas IDSKOV DEN 2 3 3 8 525 932(8) 30(2) 22(5) 411
460 Matteo FAURE FRA 1 1 2 4 626 632(3) 27(6) 30(6) 215
441 Adrien RICHARD FRA 2 3 2 7 627 938(2) 39(7) 27(5) 317

Score determination
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B16 Boys 16  year 136 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

455 Enzo DE LA HOGUE FRA 5 2 1 8 628 830(1) 30(7) 27(7) 420
424 Ruben CAÑIZARES MUÑOZ ESP 4 4 2 10 629 1023(8) 28(1) 39(7) 417
433 Oliver-Sten SAAR EST 4 6 2 12 630 740(3) 35(7) 23(1) 419
417 Adam QUARDA CZE 2 3 4 9 731 1023(7) 29(3) 38(4) 318
2 Thales LAUFFER SCHULER BRA 1 1 2 4 732 737(4) 36(7) 37(3) 414

489 Ryunosuke KISHI JPN 4 1 2 7 733 833(8) 35(2) 24(3) 415
402 Ferre T´SEYEN BEL 4 2 5 11 734 936(7) 31(3) 28(6) 416
404 Yeno VINGERHOETS BEL 2 2 4 8 835 728(6) 25(4) 40(2) 211
516 aj HERNANDEZ USA 2 3 3 8 836 930(3) 31(6) 24(6) 312
432 Tõnis MUGRA EST 4 5 2 11 837 825(4) 35(3) 38(8) 311
405 Loris JEANMOYE BEL 1 3 2 6 838 1033(3) 33(5) 33(8) 214
456 Léandro PALMEIRA FRA 2 2 3 7 839 629(2) 35(8) 37(4) 319
457 Youn MARZIN FRA 5 3 3 11 840 626(7) 24(4) 28(4) 314
7 Edgars LANGMANIS LAT 2 1 1 441 22(5) 29(6) 35(1) 519

459 Léo DEFRANCE FRA 4 3 1 842 26(2) 28(7) 32(5) 520
440 Gabin BADINGA FRA 3 2 3 843 22(1) 23(8) 34(6) 515
467 Joseph CAREY GBR 3 3 3 944 35(2) 23(6) 31(7) 514
481 Justus ARLINGHAUS GER 5 3 2 1045 32(4) 34(6) 32(3) 518
445 Milane FAURE FRA 3 4 3 1046 23(1) 27(8) 30(5) 516
494 Casper VAN WOGGELUM NED 2 3 5 1047 34(7) 26(4) 39(4) 512
8 Noah GODARD FRA 2 3 5 1048 35(7) 22(3) 34(5) 511

419 Martin HUF CZE 6 2 3 1149 25(8) 22(1) 21(6) 513
410 Santiago RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ COL 3 5 4 1250 21(1) 23(7) 22(8) 517
454 Nicolas LEYENDECKER FRA 2 1 2 551 39(6) 23(3) 40(7) 611
449 Téo BARDEY FRA 3 3 3 952 40(6) 36(3) 27(6) 616
437 Gabin LAVOREL PALADJOUGLIAN FRA 3 2 4 953 29(5) 39(4) 25(7) 617
452 Léo ORJAS FRA 3 4 3 1054 34(1) 21(8) 35(6) 615
461 Axel POREE FRA 3 3 4 1055 30(7) 37(5) 28(2) 614
477 Bradley RUSSELL GBR 2 4 5 1156 21(5) 29(5) 31(3) 618
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B16 Boys 16  year 136 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

403 Senne VERELST BEL 3 6 3 1257 31(1) 36(8) 38(5) 620
429 Adrian MESA MONFORTE ESP 4 4 4 1258 29(4) 36(5) 24(7) 619
476 Charlie ROY GBR 5 4 4 1359 27(5) 39(3) 26(6) 613
475 Ned PENNY GBR 4 5 4 1360 28(2) 30(6) 27(8) 612
451 Liam FERRIER FRA 1 1 1 361 35(5) 28(6) 26(2) 718
511 Alexandre EMMEL SUI 3 1 2 662 38(4) 26(7) 25(3) 713
518 Deegan BROWN USA 1 5 2 863 21(4) 27(5) 28(7) 716
470 Mark FLETCHER GBR 3 2 3 864 33(4) 36(6) 29(4) 714
473 Casey MARKLEY GBR 1 4 4 965 26(8) 32(1) 33(7) 720
453 Jules GEAUFFRET FRA 5 4 1 1066 33(6) 30(5) 31(2) 719
513 Mathis TRAVELLETTI SUI 4 5 2 1167 34(6) 32(5) 35(4) 712
392 Jay LANDER AUS 4 2 5 1168 39(4) 37(7) 22(1) 717
483 Tobias FÖTTINGER GER 6 5 2 1369 38(6) 22(5) 34(1) 715
479 Freddie CADMAN CARPENTER GBR 4 4 5 1370 32(2) 25(8) 33(3) 711
6 Federico Ariel CAPELLO ARG 1 2 2 571 40(1) 28(8) 22(6) 811

425 Martin CEREZO OSORIO ESP 2 4 2 872 26(3) 23(5) 31(8) 817
400 Lowie NULENS BEL 2 3 4 973 33(1) 32(8) 35(7) 819
447 Maxence DERMAIN FRA 2 3 4 974 37(5) 21(4) 31(5) 820
462 Leny CADORET FRA 3 2 5 1075 28(3) 21(5) 40(8) 813
514 William INGELS SWE 5 2 4 1176 31(4) 26(6) 36(3) 815
415 Sebastian Josue CARREÑO M COL 4 4 4 1277 31(3) 35(5) 32(8) 818
491 Kenshin URAI JPN 2 6 4 1278 31(6) 23(1) 34(8) 816
468 Harvey FAWCETT GBR 5 5 3 1379 22(2) 21(6) 39(8) 814
3 Noah ELTON AUS 1 1 1 380 24(6) 30(4) 39(5) 812

492 Mikas JANKUS LTU 4 7 3 1481 27(6) 36(2) 26(7)
821 Anton PECHENEZHSKY UKR 5 5 4 1482 36(6) 40(4) 30(3)
469 Ben FITZSIMMONS GBR 4 6 4 1483 21(2) 31(7) 37(7)
391 Aaron JEFFERY AUS 3 7 4 1484 32(1) 30(8) 29(6)
465 Simon PODEVIN FRA 5 4 5 1485 23(2) 22(8) 25(4)
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B16 Boys 16  year 136 riders
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M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
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1/41/2
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1/2FIN
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FinPos 1/8
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(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

506 Bernardo ROCHA POR 5 4 5 1486 34(8) 31(1) 36(7)
435 Macéo SERRET FRA 5 4 5 1487 38(7) 34(3) 27(3)
406 Dane KERLUCK CAN 4 4 6 1488 35(3) 33(6) 40(5)
490 Yuwa SAKAMOTO JPN 3 4 7 1489 37(7) 24(6) 25(1)
396 Connor PARISH AUS 5 2 7 1490 39(5) 32(6) 35(3)
466 Jake ADCOCK GBR 5 7 3 1591 40(5) 23(4) 32(7)
493 Christijan BAK NED 5 6 4 1592 24(7) 30(3) 21(1)
482 Benjamin BENTJE GER 6 4 5 1593 29(6) 38(1) 21(8)
485 Moritz TAFERTSHOFER GER 5 5 5 1594 21(7) 28(2) 38(7)
394 Lachlan HINES AUS 4 5 6 1595 37(1) 38(8) 23(5)
505 Elias Casanovas MELAND NOR 3 6 6 1596 24(8) 25(1) 33(6)
512 Sirio GRUENIG SUI 7 4 5 1697 26(1) 37(8) 24(5)
478 Jayden SEWARD GBR 6 5 5 1698 34(3) 24(7) 29(3)
504 Marton TVEIT NOR 5 6 5 1699 28(1) 34(8) 35(8)
496 Roan DAVIDS NED 6 4 6 16100 26(4) 40(5) 32(6)
444 Kenji DARD FRA 6 4 6 16101 40(2) 26(8) 34(3)
464 Thibaud MARIDAT FRA 5 5 6 16102 37(8) 29(1) 28(8)
414 Juan Felipe BAQUERO CAICEDO COL 4 6 6 16103 22(3) 32(7) 27(1)
509 Keanu VILARINHO RSA 4 6 6 16104 24(4) 39(6) 36(4)
487 Raiden Raga ADAM INA 6 6 5 17105 21(8) 26(1) 30(8)
448 Owen LE ROUX FRA 5 7 5 17106 29(3) 35(4) 26(8)
497 Sep KORFF NED 6 5 6 17107 24(5) 36(4) 31(6)
501 Max LINDERMAN NED 6 5 6 17108 27(3) 25(7) 35(5)
474 Luke MORRIS GBR 6 5 6 17109 30(8) 34(2) 26(4)
480 Owen PUTLAND GBR 6 5 6 17110 35(4) 31(5) 38(6)
498 Tijme VERHOEVEN NED 5 6 6 17111 35(8) 24(1) 30(7)
411 Alejandro MURILLO ACEVEDO COL 7 3 7 17112 24(2) 27(7) 33(5)
427 Alejandro GALLEGO OSORIO ESP 7 7 4 18113 33(7) 24(5) 39(3)
418 Robin PETEREK CZE 7 6 5 18114 21(3) 22(7) 32(1)
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B16 Boys 16  year 136 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

500 Jur DE BEIJ NED 6 7 5 18115 36(8) 21(2) 23(4)
502 Timo WALRAVEN NED 7 5 6 18116 29(8) 33(2) 29(5)
520 Campbell MAYBON USA 6 6 6 18117 31(8) 27(1) 24(8)
458 Jules JUPILLE FRA 6 6 6 18118 33(2) 29(7) 25(5)
484 Jonas HEIDEMANN GER 6 5 7 18119 28(8) 37(2) 21(2)
426 Ruben FERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP 6 5 7 18120 32(5) 39(5) 36(5)
510 Dino COLATRUGLIO SUI 7 6 6 19121 32(7) 33(3) 22(4)
486 Jakob LENGGER GER 7 5 7 19122 22(6) 26(5) 28(3)
503 Liam JANSEN OF LORKEERS NED 6 6 7 19123 39(7) 21(3) 22(2)
472 Jude GREEN GBR 7 7 6 20124 34(4) 25(5) 21(4)
471 Alistair GARDNER GBR 7 6 7 20125 25(5) 28(5) 32(4)
515 Aidan SKOTZKO USA 7 6 7 20126 31(7) 40(3) 30(4)
428 Aitor LOZANO SANCHEZ ESP 7 6 7 20127 35(6) 38(2) 23(7)
222 Erick MIRA MEJIA ESP 7 6 7 20128 36(4) 37(6) 26(3)
397 Matthew WINTER AUS 6 7 7 20129 22(7) 31(2) 29(8)
393 Jai COPLAND AUS 5 7 8 20130 25(7) 27(3) 37(6)
508 Harry PRESTWOOD RSA 7 7 7 21131 27(7) 26(3) 27(2)
431 Fran CALVO GARNES ESP 7 7 7 21132 30(2) 33(7) 34(7)
407 Juan David DUQUE CARVAJAL COL 6 7 9 22133 23(6) 29(4) 31(4)
443 Ruben EUGENIE FRA 8 9 8 25134 37(6) 22(4) 37(5)
521 Sean NICOSIA USA 9 9 8 26135 23(5) 34(4) 39(6)
412 Sergio Alejandro CAVIEDES TELLES COL 9 9 9 27136 28(7) 28(3) 24(1)
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B17 Men 17 -24 year 98 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

573 Cameron PORTE FRA 1 1 1 3 130 116 18 01 33105(4) 113(6) 102(5) 0
566 Logan LE BORGNE FRA 1 1 3 5 132 115 18 02 3599(1) 110(8) 100(4) 0
597 Nick ROELOFS NED 1 2 2 5 129 115 28 03 36104(1) 111(7) 100(7) 0
6 Brynley SAVAGE GBR 1 1 1 3 231 116 28 04 35107(7) 109(4) 100(3) 0

531 Lago REINHEIMER MACHADO BRA 2 1 3 6 330 215 38 05 35106(3) 112(4) 107(8) 0
613 Benjamin BATAILLARD SUI 3 2 1 6 229 416 38 06 33105(2) 102(7) 108(6) 0
601 Ricardo DE BIE NED 1 1 1 3 129 315 48 07 32100(1) 114(8) 111(5) 0
551 Adrien GAMA FRA 2 1 1 4 131 316 48 08 38107(5) 104(4) 106(6) 0
557 Baptiste LAMBERT FRA 3 4 2 9 431 215 59 37100(8) 111(2) 107(6) 0
610 Brandon PRATT RSA 2 2 1 5 230 316 510 38105(8) 109(2) 107(5) 0
564 Axel DURANTE FRA 2 1 2 5 332 315 611 37109(2) 107(8) 106(3) 0
552 Téo GAMA FRA 3 3 2 8 432 416 612 34106(8) 111(3) 102(1) 0
567 Alexandre GAMET FRA 2 5 2 9 329 216 713 38102(6) 101(5) 108(3) 0
605 Lewis SMITH NZL 5 2 4 11 331 415 714 32112(8) 99(2) 113(5) 0
562 Baptiste PRIGENT FRA 1 1 1 3 232 216 815 36111(4) 111(6) 114(5) 0
563 Julian CABADO DUMUR FRA 3 2 3 8 430 415 816 32109(4) 110(5) 112(6) 0
558 Ylan DELEMONT FRA 1 1 1 3 130 517 37112(2) 106(7) 113(7) 0
574 Vito BALLESTRA FRA 3 1 2 6 232 518 32104(8) 101(1) 103(8) 0
619 Evan SINCHAK USA 2 3 4 9 229 519 37114(5) 99(6) 103(1) 0
568 Scotty PENEL FRA 2 1 5 8 431 520 33101(3) 108(6) 103(6) 0
556 Thibault HERTZOG FRA 2 1 5 8 131 621 34112(4) 102(4) 111(8) 0
575 Killian BERNARD FRA 6 2 3 11 230 622 34112(6) 113(4) 114(6) 0
569 Hugo GIRAULT FRA 3 3 3 9 432 623 38102(7) 110(2) 105(7) 0
527 Louis VERHERSTRAETEN BEL 2 3 6 11 429 624 35111(3) 102(6) 104(7) 0
530 Robbe VERSCHUEREN BEL 1 1 2 4 231 725 39114(1) 105(8) 114(7) 0
571 Hugo THIZY FRA 2 4 2 8 332 726 33100(4) 104(5) 104(8) 0
596 Sem VERHOEVEN NED 1 1 2 4 429 727 39101(5) 99(5) 109(3) 0

Score determination
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B17 Men 17 -24 year 98 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

559 Gabriel CRAVERO FRA 4 3 3 10 430 728 36100(2) 106(6) 111(7) 0
554 Jules BOURGIN FRA 1 5 1 7 132 829 39103(7) 100(4) 104(4) 0
617 Mike BRYANT USA 3 2 2 7 330 830 39103(5) 101(6) 111(2) 0
560 Nolan CORDIER FRA 5 2 2 9 331 831 36108(7) 100(5) 113(1) 0
577 Axel DAMBLON FRA 6 3 4 13 329 832 34103(4) 107(7) 104(3) 0
570 Antoine RIUS FRA 1 2 3 6 533 36110(3) 108(7) 104(6) 0
581 Alfie BAX GBR 3 3 1 7 534 38107(3) 101(7) 99(3) 0
591 Timo LOUWERSE NED 2 6 1 9 535 35104(6) 100(6) 110(1) 0
585 Jake GREENE GBR 4 2 3 9 536 39113(4) 105(5) 102(7) 0
604 James SPEEDY NZL 1 5 5 11 537 34108(1) 105(7) 105(8) 0
590 Noud GARSTENVELD NED 5 3 4 12 538 37102(2) 103(8) 108(4) 0
618 Benny SERENI USA 4 5 4 13 539 3399(2) 110(7) 101(6) 0
600 Ingmar ANKERMAN NED 6 2 5 13 540 32100(6) 106(3) 108(7) 0
550 Alix CERISIER FRA 1 1 1 3 641 34106(6) 100(7) 105(2) 0
555 Theo PALIDE FRA 1 3 2 6 642 33102(8) 100(2) 99(4) 0
525 Yenthe HAERDEN BEL 3 2 2 7 643 38113(7) 107(3) 105(5) 0
576 Bastien BOUTONNET FRA 2 3 2 7 644 37113(8) 108(4) 110(2) 0
579 Luka MAHOT FRA 3 3 3 9 645 39101(6) 114(2) 108(8) 0
612 Arnaud CAMPICHE SUI 3 4 4 11 646 3299(4) 113(5) 112(7) 0
537 Jose Julian QUINTERO ANAYA COL 6 4 3 13 647 36102(1) 108(8) 101(5) 0
541 Juan Jose CARDENAS CASTAÑO COL 5 5 3 13 648 3599(5) 102(3) 99(7) 0
595 Nico ELBERS NED 2 3 1 6 749 32103(6) 109(5) 109(1) 0
580 Baptiste MOREAUX FRA 4 2 2 8 750 35102(3) 103(6) 101(7) 0
586 David JÄCKEL GER 3 5 3 11 751 33111(2) 104(7) 109(4) 0
572 Nathan BOUDIGUES FRA 5 4 3 12 752 36100(5) 107(4) 103(7) 0
545 Mike POULSEN DEN 5 2 5 12 753 39107(4) 114(5) 114(8) 0
587 Joshua STÜRMER GER 2 5 5 12 754 38110(7) 99(4) 112(3) 0
603 Luc VAN HAAREN NED 6 4 3 13 755 3799(6) 112(3) 110(7) 0
584 Joshua BUTSON GBR 3 4 1 8 856 36112(5) 103(5) 112(4) 0
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B17 Men 17 -24 year 98 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

598 Pieter VAN LANKVELD NED 2 3 3 8 857 3299(3) 113(7) 106(4) 0
523 Dylan CALLUM AUS 4 2 4 10 858 35114(7) 104(1) 100(8) 0
543 Juan Felipe MAÑOSCA MUÑOZ COL 1 6 4 11 859 33113(2) 102(8) 102(4) 0
607 Kaiden KEYSER RSA 4 4 4 12 860 38101(2) 99(8) 105(4) 0
539 Juan Pablo BEDOYA HERNANDEZ COL 2 5 5 12 861 39108(3) 109(8) 101(3) 0
565 Maxence HENRIO FRA 4 1 1 6 862 34103(3) 103(7) 103(5) 0
553 Adrien BAMBA FRA 1 3 2 6 863 34109(3) 112(5) 112(8) 0
561 Leandro DOS REIS FRA 4 2 1 7 864 37112(3) 112(6) 101(8) 0
594 Gerco WOUDENBERG NED 5 3 5 1365 106(2) 105(6) 99(6) 0
615 Oskar ÅBERG SWE 4 4 5 1366 104(3) 106(5) 109(7) 0
540 Carlos Mario ALVAREZ RANGEL COL 4 4 5 1367 109(6) 100(8) 104(2) 0
535 Jeronimo SERNA RESTREPO COL 4 4 5 1368 111(7) 105(4) 106(2) 0
611 Gaj GORZA SLO 3 5 5 1369 114(6) 106(4) 107(4) 0
528 Dean WOUTERS BEL 4 3 6 1370 107(2) 104(6) 107(7) 0
608 Christopher AXFORD RSA 3 4 6 1371 110(5) 114(3) 99(8) 0
547 Pablo ALBARRACÍN ECU 6 5 3 1472 106(1) 111(8) 113(6) 0
609 Wanga MOSHANI RSA 6 4 4 1473 113(3) 110(6) 109(6) 0
542 Mateo CATAÑO ALVAREZ COL 6 4 4 1474 114(8) 102(2) 99(5) 0
599 Boyd VISSER NED 5 5 4 1475 103(2) 113(8) 114(3) 0
488 Victor LOPEZ DIAZ ESP 5 5 4 1476 113(5) 107(6) 107(3) 0
526 Tibo HUYBRECHTS BEL 4 6 4 1477 106(4) 109(6) 111(3) 0
524 Dylan MARSHALL AUS 4 5 5 1478 105(5) 103(4) 100(6) 0
534 Mack NAULT CAN 3 6 5 1479 108(5) 111(4) 113(8) 0
549 Alejandro FUENTES FUSTER ESP 5 6 4 1580 104(5) 107(5) 106(5) 0
529 Witze BAUDET BEL 5 6 4 1581 109(5) 110(4) 110(6) 0
621 Joe RUWOKO ZIM 5 4 6 1582 110(1) 101(8) 111(4) 0
546 Rune ELKÆR-HANSEN DEN 5 4 6 1583 114(4) 109(7) 100(2) 0
536 Santiago PARRA PEREZ COL 4 5 6 1584 108(8) 108(3) 114(2) 0
548 Nestor CEPEDA MARCEN ESP 4 5 6 1585 110(2) 114(7) 109(5) 0
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B17 Men 17 -24 year 98 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

538 Michael Eduardo PATIÑO CORZO COL 6 6 5 1786 105(7) 99(3) 102(6) 0
532 Kaileb DOWSON CAN 5 6 6 1787 105(1) 104(8) 112(5) 0
544 Andres Camilo RODRIGUEZ PARADA COL 5 6 6 1788 111(1) 106(8) 110(5) 0
606 Keagan KEYSER RSA 7 6 5 1889 100(3) 108(5) 110(8) 0
588 Momme SWANSON GER 6 6 6 1890 109(1) 112(8) 105(6) 0
620 Tony BARJA VEN 6 6 6 1891 111(6) 113(3) 106(7) 0
533 Anthony MCDONALD CAN 5 7 6 1892 101(7) 100(3) 108(5) 0
593 Mathijs VAN WOGGELUM NED 6 5 7 1893 104(2) 112(7) 100(5) 0
614 Kristián ONDRUŠ SVK 7 6 6 1994 99(7) 103(3) 101(4) 0
616 Brandon ROBINSON USA 6 7 6 1995 110(4) 99(7) 113(4) 0
602 Simon VAN BURGEL NED 8 8 8 2496 101(8) 105(3) 103(4) 0
578 Stéphane DIJOUX FRA 8 8 8 2497 108(2) 114(6) 102(8) 0
589 Darwish Putra MUHD SANUSI MAS 8 8 9 2598 107(8) 101(3) 99(2) 0
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B25 Men 25 -29 year 62 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

1 Kevin SPANNINGA NED 1 1 1 3 039 120 110 01 130(3) 130(7) 126(1) 0
661 Mael LEVAY FRA 1 1 1 3 038 219 110 02 125(7) 124(3) 125(5) 0
650 Nicolas PIECZANOWSKY FRA 2 1 1 4 040 119 210 03 130(4) 125(6) 127(2) 0
7 Jonathan RICOURE FRA 1 3 1 5 038 120 210 04 127(1) 124(7) 128(8) 0

628 Joffrey WOUTERS BEL 1 1 1 3 037 119 310 05 123(7) 128(1) 123(8) 0
641 Pierre JARRY FRA 2 2 2 6 038 320 310 06 125(6) 130(5) 128(1) 0
675 Roberto BLOM NED 1 3 6 10 039 219 410 07 128(7) 130(4) 127(1) 0
666 Ryan STACK GBR 2 2 1 5 039 320 410 08 128(8) 125(1) 124(4) 0
645 Joffrey HEURBIZE BOITIN FRA 3 2 4 9 037 319 59 123(4) 129(2) 124(8) 0
624 Hernan SANTILLAN ARG 4 3 3 10 040 420 510 127(6) 126(3) 130(6) 0
642 Romain LE CLAINCHE FRA 2 1 2 5 037 220 611 123(3) 129(5) 126(6) 0
680 Damian ONTIVEROS USA 5 3 5 13 038 419 612 126(2) 128(7) 126(4) 0
643 Loris CRET FRA 4 2 1 7 040 220 813 130(6) 124(5) 130(1) 0
659 Thibault DUPONT FRA 1 1 2 4 040 319 814 126(3) 123(6) 125(6) 0
635 Nicolas PALACIOS ECU 1 3 2 6 039 419 815 129(3) 125(7) 130(2) 0
8 Julien LUKIE FRA 3 1 4 8 037 420 816 125(5) 127(5) 128(4) 0

673 Paul VAN DER LEIJ NED 5 3 4 12 037 517 129(7) 127(3) 130(3) 0
646 Jordan PERIN FRA 3 4 5 12 038 518 128(6) 124(4) 127(4) 0
657 Jason BOISGARD FRA 4 7 2 13 040 519 126(1) 126(8) 127(6) 0
622 Francisco SANCHEZ ARG 4 6 3 13 039 520 128(3) 124(6) 124(3) 0
651 Teddy FANOHORA FRA 2 1 2 5 037 621 129(4) 126(6) 124(2) 0
637 Alexis CUPERS FRA 2 4 2 8 039 622 127(3) 127(7) 129(1) 0
655 Alexandre DAGUERRE FRA 3 4 3 10 040 623 127(5) 125(4) 127(7) 0
663 Benjamin RONDOT FRA 3 7 2 12 038 624 129(1) 124(8) 123(5) 0
652 Théo KREA FRA 1 4 3 8 038 725 124(5) 126(4) 128(5) 0
636 Alexandre BADIN LOPEZ FRA 2 3 4 9 039 726 124(3) 129(6) 126(5) 0
667 Will SMITH GBR 4 5 3 12 037 727 129(8) 125(3) 123(3) 0

Score determination
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B25 Men 25 -29 year 62 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

639 Benjamin RAUX FRA 4 6 3 13 040 728 124(1) 125(8) 126(2) 0
649 Laurent SALEM FRA 5 2 1 8 040 829 130(8) 126(1) 129(8) 0
671 Lars JANSEN NED 4 2 6 12 039 830 123(5) 123(3) 126(8) 0
672 Mitchel SMITS NED 4 4 5 13 037 831 125(3) 123(5) 124(6) 0
638 Gaëtan GROSDEMANGE FRA 3 2 4 9 038 832 124(7) 127(2) 127(8) 0
660 Jordan EGREMY FRA 2 6 5 13 033 126(5) 126(5) 129(2) 0
634 Freddy Steven FAJARDO ORTIZ COL 3 4 7 14 034 126(8) 130(2) 127(5) 0
648 Tom DORVAL FRA 7 5 3 15 035 129(2) 127(8) 125(2) 0
679 Michal TOMCO SVK 6 5 4 15 036 130(7) 126(2) 129(7) 0
647 Kévin LAPERT FRA 5 5 5 15 037 124(8) 124(1) 130(7) 0
630 Jordi VAN BOUCHOUT BEL 5 5 5 15 038 127(8) 130(3) 128(2) 0
654 Kevin MARCHAND FRA 3 4 8 15 039 130(1) 129(8) 130(4) 0
665 Alex SAULNIER FRA 6 7 3 16 040 129(6) 128(4) 129(4) 0
633 Sergio Nicholas GONZALEZ COL 6 6 4 16 041 128(5) 130(6) 123(2) 0
662 Pierre MARCHAND FRA 8 3 5 16 042 128(2) 123(8) 123(4) 0
653 Julien BASCHOUX FRA 6 6 5 17 043 124(6) 127(4) 125(3) 0
631 Rodrigo AGUAYO CHI 7 4 6 17 044 126(7) 128(2) 128(6) 0
677 Donovan WILSON RSA 6 5 6 17 045 123(2) 123(7) 130(5) 0
644 Cyril ANDRE FRA 8 2 7 17 046 129(5) 128(5) 129(3) 0
669 Jordy SCHNEIDER GER 5 5 7 17 047 128(1) 128(8) 126(3) 0
678 Nicolas DUCOMMUN SUI 7 5 6 18 048 124(4) 129(3) 125(8) 0
640 Martin LEFIN FRA 6 6 6 18 049 126(6) 128(3) 129(6) 0
627 Romain SCHAQUEUE BEL 7 8 4 19 050 130(5) 128(6) 125(1) 0
656 Remi JOULIN FRA 5 7 7 19 051 123(8) 130(1) 128(7) 0
674 Jaco BAKKER NED 5 6 8 19 052 125(4) 129(4) 126(7) 0
629 Svendsen GOEMAN BEL 6 8 6 20 053 125(8) 127(1) 124(5) 0
626 Bjarne DEBURCHGRAEVE BEL 7 6 7 20 054 123(6) 123(2) 124(7) 0
668 Justin DUCKHORN GER 7 7 7 21 055 127(7) 129(1) 130(8) 0
625 Bailey STEWART AUS 8 8 6 22 056 130(2) 126(7) 123(6) 0
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B25 Men 25 -29 year 62 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

682 Alex RIVERA USA 7 8 7 22 057 125(1) 124(2) 125(4) 0
632 Daniel Felipe VALENCIA ALZATE COL 7 7 8 22 058 128(4) 127(6) 127(3) 0
623 Nicolas GIACONI ARG 6 8 8 22 059 127(2) 130(8) 128(3) 0
670 Shota MIZUNO JPN 8 7 8 23 060 126(4) 123(4) 125(7) 0
658 Mickaël CASANOVA FRA 10 10 9 29 061 125(2) 129(7) 123(7) 0
664 Yann ROUSSEAU FRA 10 9 10 29 062 127(4) 125(5) 129(5) 0
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G14 Girls 14  year 61 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

1 Freia CHALLIS GBR 1 1 1 3 016 17 14 01 64(5) 63(5) 57(2) 0
105 Camille BROUCHIER FRA 2 2 1 5 014 18 14 02 64(2) 63(8) 62(3) 0
126 Louise BOISSON FRA 1 1 1 3 013 17 24 03 58(4) 62(5) 64(5) 0
138 Indy SCHOFFELMEER NED 3 2 1 6 015 18 24 04 63(3) 62(7) 61(1) 0
4 Elsa RENDALL TODD GBR 1 1 2 4 016 28 34 05 59(1) 57(7) 58(8) 0
96 Mariana SAINEA ACEVEDO COL 2 3 1 6 016 37 34 06 63(6) 63(3) 63(7) 0
8 Maëlys BRUN FRA 1 1 1 3 014 27 44 07 60(2) 59(6) 60(7) 0

141 Misty JOURNÉE NED 2 1 3 6 016 48 44 08 59(7) 64(1) 61(8) 0
3 Lucy SIMPSON GBR 1 1 3 5 014 47 59 57(1) 61(8) 58(4) 0

122 Mathilde MACRON FRA 3 2 3 8 013 48 510 59(3) 57(6) 60(4) 0
97 Elen LAPKOVÁ CZE 3 3 3 9 015 27 611 61(7) 59(3) 62(5) 0
137 Adelina KARKLINA LAT 2 3 2 7 014 38 612 57(8) 62(1) 62(8) 0
117 Angele BRULAT FRA 1 2 2 5 013 28 713 62(6) 61(4) 60(2) 0
119 Lilou PARROD FRA 1 2 2 5 013 37 714 61(2) 64(7) 64(4) 0
5 Elizabeth BOWN GBR 3 1 1 5 015 38 815 57(4) 60(5) 59(4) 0
93 Daisy KETTLE CAN 3 2 2 7 015 47 816 62(2) 59(7) 57(3) 0
140 Resy VAN GEMERT NED 5 3 3 11 015 517 61(6) 58(3) 57(5) 0
114 Clarisse BEAUDET FRA 3 4 4 11 013 518 60(8) 57(2) 61(2) 0
120 Emeline BEY FRA 5 4 4 13 016 519 57(5) 63(4) 58(6) 0
144 Morgan SAMHAMMER USA 7 3 4 14 014 520 61(5) 64(4) 62(7) 0
95 Emilia CARRASCO CHI 2 4 3 9 016 621 58(3) 61(6) 63(5) 0
125 Téa BATLLE FRA 5 5 2 12 013 622 60(3) 63(6) 59(2) 0
6 Micah PRITCHARD GBR 3 4 5 12 014 623 64(4) 64(6) 62(4) 0

136 Lena TAFERTSHOFER GER 3 4 6 13 015 624 58(1) 59(8) 58(3) 0
101 Ambre ZULIAN FRA 2 2 3 7 013 725 61(8) 60(1) 64(7) 0
103 Sohane DOISNEAU FRA 2 5 2 9 014 726 62(1) 57(8) 61(4) 0
106 Ambre QUERE FRA 2 3 5 10 016 727 60(5) 57(4) 61(6) 0
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G14 Girls 14  year 61 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

109 Adenora DURUSSEL FRA 4 7 2 13 015 728 63(1) 60(8) 63(2) 0
143 Leonor CARVALHO POR 4 3 4 11 014 829 61(1) 60(7) 64(8) 0
139 Romy GROEN NED 4 4 5 13 016 830 60(7) 62(3) 64(3) 0
89 Julie GEERS BEL 1 1 1 3 015 831 63(5) 58(4) 58(5) 0
98 Malou LINDBERG DEN 4 6 4 14 013 832 58(7) 63(1) 60(8) 0
142 Kenzi SASBRINK NED 4 5 5 14 033 59(5) 64(3) 57(7) 0
130 Abigail NEQUEST GBR 4 4 6 14 034 62(5) 60(4) 63(6) 0
133 Kodie HARMER GBR 4 3 7 14 035 64(8) 61(2) 58(2) 0
91 Merel NOËTH BEL 4 2 8 14 036 57(2) 58(8) 62(2) 0
121 Maëline SOULIE FRA 6 5 4 15 037 62(7) 60(2) 57(6) 0
99 Sonia RECUERO TORDABLE ESP 6 5 5 16 038 61(3) 58(6) 60(5) 0
123 Leonie CALVARIN FRA 5 6 5 16 039 64(1) 62(8) 63(3) 0
111 Elisa MONTENOT FRA 5 5 6 16 040 62(4) 62(6) 60(1) 0
108 Typhaine EZONEN FRA 7 7 3 17 041 58(6) 63(2) 59(7) 0
128 Ambre PITON FRA 6 6 5 17 042 57(6) 57(3) 58(7) 0
134 Polina ASCHENBRENNER GER 7 4 6 17 043 64(7) 58(1) 57(8) 0
145 Ruby ROBINSON USA 5 5 7 17 044 63(8) 61(1) 60(6) 0
118 Lilou GOUHENANT FRA 8 6 4 18 045 60(1) 64(8) 63(4) 0
131 Nicola SIELAWA GBR 6 7 5 18 046 59(4) 58(5) 59(3) 0
132 Emily TEETON GBR 6 6 6 18 047 64(6) 61(5) 62(1) 0
110 Lola CHECHAT FRA 5 7 6 18 048 59(6) 64(2) 61(7) 0
115 Chiara EUGENIE FRA 7 5 7 19 049 57(3) 59(4) 63(8) 0
116 Lea GIRAUD FRA 6 6 7 19 050 63(7) 60(3) 62(6) 0
94 Charlie WEYMAN CAN 5 7 7 19 051 58(5) 62(4) 64(6) 0
88 Lotte DE TANT BEL 8 8 4 20 052 61(4) 64(5) 59(5) 0
127 Capucine LEDUQUE FRA 8 6 6 20 053 64(3) 58(7) 64(1) 0
104 Louise AUDENET FRA 7 7 6 20 054 59(2) 59(5) 59(8) 0
102 Lana THEISSING FRA 7 6 7 20 055 62(8) 59(2) 61(3) 0
112 Justine CAZANAVE FRA 6 8 7 21 056 60(6) 61(3) 59(6) 0
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G14 Girls 14  year 61 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

92 Ana Laura FERREIRA BUENO BRA 6 8 8 22 057 58(8) 62(2) 60(3) 0
113 Agathe LAVIRON FRA 8 8 7 23 058 63(2) 63(7) 57(4) 0
100 Louise BOUJU FRA 8 7 8 23 059 62(3) 61(7) 63(1) 0
124 Elise SAPIN FRA 7 8 8 23 060 63(4) 60(6) 64(2) 0
107 Luna BRANGER FRA 8 9 10 27 061 60(4) 57(5) 61(5) 0
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G15 Girls 15  year 57 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

194 Lily GREENOUGH NZL 1 1 1 3 022 112 16 01 87(1) 86(8) 87(4) 0
167 Romy DEBORDE FRA 1 1 2 4 024 311 16 02 84(5) 85(5) 84(2) 0
187 Meredith VAN DER HAAR NED 2 1 1 4 023 112 26 03 81(8) 84(2) 83(6) 0
158 Anaïs GARNIER FRA 1 3 2 6 022 211 26 04 81(6) 83(2) 88(7) 0
7 Alice BRAGHI ITA 1 1 1 3 021 111 36 05 85(3) 83(5) 88(6) 0
5 Meline VIDELO FRA 2 1 4 7 023 312 36 06 84(6) 88(3) 88(5) 0

196 Joy STIPLOVSEK SUI 3 2 3 8 022 312 46 07 88(7) 83(1) 88(8) 0
3 Larissa CABRAL GARCIA ESP 4 2 2 8 022 411 46 08 88(6) 85(4) 87(3) 0

197 Alexis ALDEN USA 1 6 1 8 024 111 59 88(2) 83(7) 84(7) 0
156 Inès ALZINGRE FRA 2 3 3 8 024 412 510 87(7) 81(3) 84(3) 0
166 Lola DE OLIVEIRA FRA 2 2 1 5 023 211 611 88(4) 86(4) 82(8) 0
2 Theia GAYNOR GBR 2 1 4 7 024 212 612 85(2) 81(8) 82(4) 0
6 Juliette RULLIER FRA 3 3 2 8 021 212 713 85(4) 82(7) 83(2) 0

159 Maud SORG GAULON FRA 3 2 4 9 023 411 714 81(2) 87(6) 84(8) 0
8 Marion JAMET FRA 4 2 1 7 021 311 815 85(6) 82(6) 81(2) 0

160 Emeline LAZARE FRA 5 3 2 10 021 412 816 81(1) 87(8) 86(4) 0
148 Sanne LUMBEECK BEL 1 2 1 4 024 517 86(7) 84(4) 86(1) 0
176 Amy GAUDET FRA 3 2 2 7 022 518 84(7) 81(2) 82(6) 0
195 Katja STUPAR NZL 2 4 4 10 021 519 86(2) 87(7) 86(5) 0
153 Marian Fernanda VERANO LAITON COL 4 4 3 11 023 520 82(7) 85(1) 83(8) 0
192 bo MAKKINK NED 3 3 2 8 021 621 86(6) 84(5) 85(3) 0
157 Gersende POPIN FRA 2 2 5 9 022 622 82(2) 88(7) 82(5) 0
190 Nova DE ROOS NED 3 5 3 11 024 623 82(6) 85(3) 86(6) 0
188 Laure GOTTEMAKER NED 3 4 5 12 023 624 87(2) 86(6) 81(7) 0
149 Lore WOLFS BEL 5 1 2 8 023 725 88(5) 87(4) 81(5) 0
186 Luna LOUWERSE NED 4 4 3 11 022 726 81(3) 83(4) 81(8) 0
168 Gabriella THOMAS FRA 4 3 5 12 024 727 87(8) 86(2) 88(4) 0

Score determination

15:25:39Page: 31 - 40
28-7-2022Union Cyclisme

International

Worlds Challenge 20" : race summary and final results
28-7-2022



 

 

 

G15 Girls 15  year 57 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

162 Adèle MANSUY FRA 4 5 4 13 021 728 83(1) 83(8) 85(4) 0
146 Agostina RUARTE ARG 1 1 4 6 021 829 82(8) 82(1) 81(6) 0
189 Britt TIJHOF NED 2 3 3 8 023 830 83(3) 88(5) 82(7) 0
1 Nicole FORONDA CASTRO COL 1 7 1 9 024 831 83(2) 83(6) 85(8) 0

163 Maïlys CHAMPMARTIN FRA 5 5 3 13 022 832 82(1) 86(7) 87(6) 0
184 Angeline BENTJE GER 3 5 5 13 033 83(6) 82(5) 85(1) 0
152 Sofia ARRIETA GUTIERREZ COL 6 5 3 14 034 87(3) 88(6) 85(5) 0
151 Maria Isabel GARRO USUGA COL 4 4 6 14 035 84(2) 82(8) 81(3) 0
171 Ange FUSIL FRA 6 4 5 15 036 88(1) 88(8) 84(6) 0
181 Amelia GRATTON GBR 5 5 5 15 037 87(5) 87(2) 86(8) 0
175 Alizée NOEL FRA 5 4 6 15 038 85(7) 84(3) 88(3) 0
147 Lauren WINTER AUS 4 4 7 15 039 86(3) 81(7) 88(1) 0
155 Aura VARGAS GARCIA ESP 6 6 4 16 040 82(3) 88(4) 87(8) 0
161 Eva VANDAMME FRA 5 6 5 16 041 83(4) 85(7) 83(3) 0
169 Line REVOL FRA 5 6 5 16 042 84(3) 86(5) 87(7) 0
177 Clara LUCAS FRA 5 5 6 16 043 86(5) 81(5) 83(5) 0
191 Arwen VAN LIESHOUT NED 7 6 4 17 044 87(4) 87(5) 83(7) 0
170 Rachelle LASSAUCE GONTIER FRA 6 5 6 17 045 84(4) 84(6) 87(2) 0
154 Leire CEDENILLA GARCIA ESP 7 3 7 17 046 88(3) 85(8) 82(2) 0
150 Mercedes TANGUAY CAN 7 6 6 19 047 83(7) 82(4) 82(3) 0
182 Jetske HEMPSTOCK GBR 6 7 6 19 048 83(8) 87(1) 86(7) 0
183 Alice TAYLOR GBR 6 6 7 19 049 86(4) 84(7) 87(1) 0
179 Camille ROBIN FRA 7 7 6 20 050 85(8) 88(2) 84(4) 0
185 Enna DARSOW GER 6 7 7 20 051 81(7) 82(3) 86(3) 0
172 Alyssa MERCHED FRA 6 9 6 21 052 85(5) 81(4) 85(6) 0
164 Claire CHAMBARD FRA 7 7 7 21 053 81(4) 85(6) 81(4) 0
165 Amaïa PREVOT FRA 7 7 7 21 054 86(1) 84(8) 84(5) 0
178 Kélia MAYEUX FRA 7 6 8 21 055 82(4) 81(6) 88(2) 0
173 Lou MAITRE FRA 8 7 7 22 056 88(8) 86(3) 83(4) 0
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G15 Girls 15  year 57 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

174 Luisa LHEUREUX FRA 7 8 7 22 057 84(8) 88(1) 85(7) 0
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G16 Girls 16  year 73 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

263 Ava CORLEY USA 1 1 1 3 127 114 17 01 2995(6) 91(5) 94(2) 0
198 Teya RUFUS AUS 1 1 1 3 128 113 17 02 3097(8) 95(1) 95(6) 0
6 Mariana AGUDELO MEDINA COL 1 1 1 3 126 114 27 03 2892(8) 89(1) 97(5) 0

251 Alina BECK GER 1 1 1 3 125 313 27 04 2791(5) 97(5) 91(3) 0
218 Clara ROUGET FRA 3 2 4 9 425 113 37 05 3092(2) 94(7) 98(5) 0
7 Paula KIBARE LAT 2 1 2 5 227 314 37 06 3091(3) 90(5) 94(7) 0

259 Anne BOS NED 1 2 1 4 228 214 47 07 3196(1) 95(8) 92(3) 0
2 Sara Isabel GARCIA MARIN COL 1 3 2 6 326 213 47 08 3094(7) 94(1) 97(8) 0

253 Stefanie VERBES DREYER GER 1 1 3 5 225 414 59 2889(8) 98(1) 95(7) 0
242 Shani HARRIS-SHERWOOD GBR 4 1 4 9 426 413 510 3197(1) 92(8) 94(4) 0
209 Bolette SCHLÜTER DEN 2 1 3 6 325 214 611 3194(3) 94(5) 89(8) 0
231 Celia GARNIER FRA 3 4 2 9 428 313 612 2996(3) 95(6) 98(6) 0
8 Demi NIEUWENKAMP NED 1 7 3 11 228 414 713 2798(2) 96(6) 94(6) 0

238 Louise POTTIER FRA 4 2 2 8 327 413 714 2794(4) 89(7) 89(1) 0
1 Betsy BAX GBR 2 1 1 4 127 213 815 3192(4) 96(3) 96(8) 0

243 Sienna HARVEY GBR 2 3 2 7 226 314 816 2993(8) 89(2) 91(5) 0
211 Paula FERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP 2 2 2 6 325 517 2989(4) 93(7) 96(1) 0
228 Lucie SAUTOUR FRA 3 5 3 11 328 518 2895(5) 89(6) 90(3) 0
261 Rita FEDEWA USA 3 2 1 6 426 519 2798(8) 90(3) 98(1) 0
215 Bérénice FAVRE FRA 3 2 3 8 427 520 2891(1) 96(8) 91(6) 0
258 Anouk JANSSEN NED 2 1 2 5 521 2996(7) 93(5) 90(2) 0
212 Carla GOMEZ GARCIA ESP 2 4 1 7 522 3195(1) 90(8) 90(4) 0
206 Gabriela ACOSTA ECHEVERRY COL 2 3 2 7 523 2898(1) 91(8) 95(3) 0
227 Maïwenn KERVELLA FRA 1 3 3 7 524 2793(2) 90(7) 98(4) 0
239 Lexi CARRUTHERS GBR 4 3 5 12 525 3092(6) 96(2) 92(8) 0
5 Jill VOGELPOEL NED 3 2 1 6 626 2794(6) 91(4) 93(4) 0

208 Natalia MENDIETA BETANCUR COL 2 3 1 6 627 2897(7) 95(2) 89(6) 0

Score determination
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G16 Girls 16  year 73 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

260 Tuva FJOTLAND, NOR 2 3 2 7 628 3090(6) 98(3) 92(5) 0
213 Jana ROMAN MARTINEZ ESP 4 3 3 10 629 2998(4) 97(7) 96(2) 0
203 Mariantonia URREGO CAMPOS COL 3 3 6 12 630 3193(7) 93(4) 97(1) 0
256 Noa VAN DER VELDEN NED 1 6 2 9 731 3090(3) 96(5) 93(8) 0
249 Evie WEBSTER GBR 4 2 3 9 732 3196(2) 98(7) 97(3) 0
201 Emily BELL CAN 5 2 4 11 733 2796(8) 92(2) 96(5) 0
262 Olive HINTON USA 4 4 4 12 734 2989(2) 94(6) 92(7) 0
214 Iris GARNIER ENJOLRAS FRA 5 2 6 13 735 2893(6) 97(3) 98(7) 0
254 Sienna SCHRADER GER 5 4 4 13 836 3197(6) 98(4) 91(4) 0
207 Luisa Maria AGUIRRE MOGOLLON COL 4 5 4 13 837 3090(5) 97(4) 93(6) 0
230 Eve GIRAULT FRA 6 5 3 14 838 2796(5) 95(4) 92(4) 0
223 Lina GUINEDOT FRA 3 4 4 11 839 2889(7) 89(3) 97(2) 0
221 Manon IMBERT FRA 4 4 5 13 840 2991(4) 91(6) 98(3) 0
237 Cécilia MACHADO FRA 5 4 5 1441 94(8) 96(1) 97(6) 0
244 Hannah HEDGES GBR 5 4 5 1442 98(5) 97(6) 96(3) 0
234 Jade BUTHION FRA 4 4 6 1443 95(8) 93(2) 92(2) 0
232 Charlotte BERNEAU FRA 5 7 3 1544 91(6) 89(4) 93(3) 0
241 Sophie-May HARRIS GBR 6 5 4 1545 89(1) 96(7) 89(7) 0
255 Dannique KWAKMAN NED 6 5 4 1546 94(1) 98(8) 90(5) 0
205 Laura Natalia ROMERO RODRIGUEZ COL 7 3 5 1547 96(6) 92(3) 94(5) 0
257 Sanne VAN DEN HAM NED 4 5 6 1548 93(1) 94(8) 96(6) 0
204 Valeria NEIRA PIRAQUIVE COL 5 5 6 1649 95(4) 90(4) 94(8) 0
248 Annabel TOWNSEND GBR 5 4 7 1650 90(4) 92(5) 97(4) 0
245 Katie LEMON GBR 8 5 4 1751 96(4) 93(8) 95(2) 0
225 Lisa DE MARTRIN FRA 7 5 5 1752 90(7) 91(1) 91(8) 0
219 Fanny MAGINEAU FRA 7 5 5 1753 97(3) 92(6) 95(5) 0
226 Elise BRENNER FRA 6 6 5 1754 92(3) 90(6) 93(5) 0
220 Romane MAO FRA 3 6 8 1755 90(8) 97(1) 97(7) 0
233 Eléonore BOURDET FRA 6 7 5 1856 95(7) 97(2) 90(8) 0
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G16 Girls 16  year 73 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

217 Louna MERROUCHE FRA 5 8 5 1857 92(1) 97(8) 89(4) 0
236 Flore GUERNION FRA 6 6 6 1858 90(2) 89(8) 89(3) 0
247 Grace REDDIN GBR 6 6 6 1859 97(5) 95(5) 91(2) 0
235 Blanche CORDESSE GOFFETTE FRA 3 8 7 1860 97(4) 96(4) 98(8) 0
210 Agustina FELDER LOPEZ ESP 7 6 6 1961 98(6) 94(3) 93(7) 0
224 Loane LE GOUDIVEZE FRA 6 6 7 1962 91(7) 98(2) 92(6) 0
240 Jaimee ELLWOOD GBR 7 7 6 2063 94(2) 98(6) 95(8) 0
202 Jorja LUNDQUIST CAN 7 6 7 2064 92(7) 93(3) 94(3) 0
246 Alicia LINSCOTT GBR 6 6 8 2065 98(3) 92(7) 98(2) 0
216 Flora GENTIL SZYMCZAK FRA 5 7 8 2066 89(5) 92(4) 96(7) 0
199 Isabelle BEAMES AUS 8 6 7 2167 97(2) 91(7) 91(7) 0
222 Lysa PERRIGAULT FRA 7 7 7 2168 91(8) 90(2) 96(4) 0
229 Lucy MONNAC FRA 8 7 7 2269 98(7) 94(2) 89(5) 0
4 Mila MONNANTEUIL FRA 7 9 9 2570 93(5) 93(6) 93(2) 0

250 Skye MAVOLWANE WRIGHT GBR 7 9 9 2571 95(2) 95(7) 95(4) 0
252 Anika PSYK GER 7 10 9 2672 93(4) 98(5) 90(6) 0
200 Lotte WOLFS BEL 9 9 9 2773 89(6) 91(3) 90(7) 0
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G17 Women 17 -24 year 64 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

268 Sille MIKKELSEN DEN 1 1 1 3 033 117 19 01 115(8) 118(1) 120(6) 0
292 Lucie LACOSTE FRA 1 1 1 3 034 118 19 02 122(5) 119(5) 115(2) 0
318 Gerlinda REMMERTS NED 2 3 1 6 033 317 29 03 118(6) 115(4) 122(3) 0
6 Kjelle POETS BEL 2 2 3 7 036 418 29 04 116(4) 115(7) 116(1) 0

279 Maureen HOUIN FRA 1 1 2 4 036 117 39 05 117(7) 121(1) 117(7) 0
3 Joyce BAX NED 1 1 4 6 034 318 39 06 121(5) 115(6) 115(1) 0
5 Mia CHRISTENSEN DEN 1 1 4 6 033 218 49 07 116(8) 116(1) 117(5) 0

291 Camille IMBERT FRA 3 1 1 5 036 317 49 08 120(5) 120(3) 118(8) 0
264 bo VAN TIGGEL BEL 1 2 5 8 034 217 59 119(1) 120(8) 115(3) 0
323 Maud EXTERKATE NED 3 4 3 10 036 218 510 115(6) 116(2) 117(6) 0
331 Sierra SAMHAMMER USA 1 5 2 8 033 418 611 118(7) 117(2) 120(5) 0
302 Hannah DREW GBR 2 5 5 12 034 417 612 121(2) 120(6) 122(7) 0
267 Paula Alejandra PERDOMO G COL 2 3 6 11 035 318 713 120(1) 117(8) 118(3) 0
317 Carlijn GOOSSENS NED 3 3 2 8 035 417 714 122(6) 118(5) 122(1) 0
314 Verona VAN MOL NED 1 2 1 4 035 118 815 120(8) 119(2) 117(2) 0
274 Aziliz LE DREFF FRA 4 3 5 12 035 217 816 118(5) 119(4) 117(4) 0
316 Amber DAVIDS NED 2 3 2 7 035 517 122(4) 116(4) 115(8) 0
306 Eleana STAFFORD GBR 2 2 3 7 036 518 115(2) 116(6) 115(6) 0
321 Melanie BRON NED 2 4 2 8 034 519 119(6) 120(2) 119(7) 0
294 Lou PILARD FRA 5 2 4 11 033 520 120(4) 117(4) 116(7) 0
303 Caitlin ELLIS GBR 4 1 3 8 033 621 122(8) 117(1) 122(6) 0
308 Lily CHIZIWA GBR 3 3 4 10 035 622 116(7) 120(1) 120(8) 0
299 Lucy MUNDAY GBR 2 4 5 11 034 623 117(2) 121(7) 120(2) 0
265 Liese LUMBEECK BEL 4 5 3 12 036 624 117(8) 119(1) 118(6) 0
4 Kristína MADARÁSOVÁ SVK 3 2 1 6 035 725 117(4) 118(6) 116(4) 0

273 Malaury URBANI FRA 3 2 1 6 034 726 118(3) 121(6) 121(4) 0
322 Kimberley TE KOLSTEE NED 5 1 4 10 036 727 121(8) 122(1) 121(5) 0
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G17 Women 17 -24 year 64 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

275 Morgane DELALONDE FRA 4 4 3 11 033 728 120(3) 117(6) 120(3) 0
296 Phoebe GAYNOR GBR 3 5 2 10 035 829 119(2) 121(8) 116(3) 0
326 Loredana MARESCUTTI SUI 4 6 2 12 036 830 115(1) 117(7) 118(7) 0
288 Marie ALLARD FRA 5 7 1 13 033 831 117(3) 117(5) 119(5) 0
304 Elle JUNKER GBR 3 3 4 10 034 832 121(6) 121(4) 122(4) 0
300 Louise BECK GBR 4 4 5 13 033 121(7) 118(3) 119(3) 0
297 Imogen GIBSON GBR 7 5 2 14 034 116(1) 116(7) 121(6) 0
276 Nôa THOUIN FRA 5 5 4 14 035 115(4) 122(3) 119(8) 0
295 Samantha BAIRD GBR 6 6 3 15 036 116(5) 119(3) 121(8) 0
328 Faustine CLAESSENS SUI 5 6 4 15 037 118(8) 115(1) 118(5) 0
281 Clara SAUZET FRA 6 4 5 15 038 120(6) 115(5) 116(2) 0
310 Ronja KINMAYER GER 4 5 6 15 039 116(2) 115(8) 122(2) 0
280 Zoe COLAISSEAU FRA 6 7 3 16 040 121(4) 119(6) 119(2) 0
325 Matilde MELO POR 7 4 5 16 041 121(1) 122(8) 118(4) 0
283 Mana AMIOT FRA 4 6 6 16 042 119(7) 121(2) 116(5) 0
285 Sara SIHAMMOU FRA 7 2 7 16 043 118(1) 122(7) 119(4) 0
282 Camille MATUSZAK FRA 5 7 5 17 044 119(8) 115(2) 121(3) 0
293 Morgane MARTINEZ FRA 6 4 7 17 045 118(2) 119(7) 117(3) 0
286 Charlotte DELPEUT VELLARD FRA 7 5 6 18 046 120(2) 118(8) 121(1) 0
284 Camille CELDRAN FRA 5 7 6 18 047 116(6) 118(4) 117(1) 0
277 Clara VEILLE FRA 8 3 7 18 048 116(3) 122(5) 116(6) 0
327 Chloe PATTHEY SUI 6 6 7 19 049 115(7) 118(2) 115(5) 0
270 Janna GARRIDO GONZALEZ ESP 6 8 6 20 050 117(5) 116(3) 120(7) 0
271 Diana SITTNIKOW FIN 6 7 7 20 051 122(1) 116(8) 122(5) 0
298 Megan KIRBY GBR 5 8 7 20 052 122(7) 117(3) 120(1) 0
289 Coraline BUCAILLE FRA 8 7 6 21 053 117(6) 121(3) 115(4) 0
313 Anouk MANDERS NED 6 8 7 21 054 119(5) 121(5) 121(2) 0
287 Elora ROTON FRA 7 6 8 21 055 115(5) 122(2) 117(8) 0
312 Lara SILOMON-PFLUG GER 7 6 8 21 056 117(1) 120(7) 121(7) 0
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G17 Women 17 -24 year 64 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

319 Steffi KERS NED 7 6 8 21 057 122(3) 116(5) 122(8) 0
301 Aimee BANCROFT GBR 8 8 6 22 058 115(3) 118(7) 119(1) 0
309 Molly NICE GBR 10 10 10 30 059 118(4) 122(4) 119(6) 0
272 Margaux LOLLIER FRA 10 10 10 30 060 119(3) 120(5) 115(7) 0
278 Carla STRINI FRA 10 10 10 30 061 119(4) 120(4) 116(8) 0
324 Jennifer MAERTEN NED 10 10 10 30 062 120(7) 115(3) 118(2) 0
320 Celine BRON NED 10 10 10 30 063 121(3) 122(6) 120(4) 0
290 Anaïs GAND FRA 10 10 10 30 064 122(2) 119(8) 118(1) 0
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G25 Women 25 + 13 riders

Plate
num

Name rider Coun
try

M1 M2 M3 Tot 1/81/4
race

1/41/2
race

1/2FIN
race

FinPos 1/8
race

M1
race
(sp)

M2
race
(sp)

M3
race
(sp)

1/161/16
race

3 Suela RUITENGA NED 1 1 1 3 0 0 011 01 131(8) 131(2) 132(5) 0
4 Toni JAMES NZL 2 1 1 4 0 0 011 02 131(2) 132(6) 131(7) 0

336 Salome ERNOTTE FRA 1 2 3 6 0 0 011 03 132(2) 131(8) 132(3) 0
6 Jane REACQ NED 3 2 2 7 0 0 011 04 132(3) 132(3) 131(8) 0

338 Lisa MEPSCHEN NED 2 3 2 7 0 0 011 05 132(7) 131(3) 132(4) 0
341 Teresa ESQUIVEL USA 5 4 3 12 0 0 011 06 131(5) 131(4) 131(5) 0
337 Charlotte ROSNET FRA 3 4 5 12 0 0 011 07 131(1) 132(7) 131(6) 0
333 Camille CAILLARD FRA 4 3 6 13 0 0 011 08 131(7) 132(2) 132(7) 0
335 Emy RIZZO FRA 4 5 5 14 0 0 09 132(1) 132(8) 132(6) 0
334 Morgane LEGER FRA 6 5 4 15 0 0 010 131(4) 131(5) 131(4) 0
339 Anne MOKKINK NED 5 6 4 15 0 0 011 132(8) 132(1) 132(8) 0
340 Lori MASCIA USA 7 9 9 25 0 0 012 131(3) 131(7) 131(2) 0
332 Michelle NEWPORT AUS 8 9 9 26 0 0 013 132(4) 131(6) 131(3) 0

Score determination
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